
Day Date

Level 

Divisio Home vs. Visitor Time Site

Wed 03/04/26 VAR 2 SHA-CT vs. HMA-CT 5:00 PM SLS

Thu 03/12/26 VAR 2 HAN vs. SHA-CT 5:00 PM RAD

Sat 03/14/26 VAR 2 SHA-CT vs. LJA 10:30 AM SLS

Thu 03/19/26 VAR 2 SHA-CT vs. HBA 5:00 PM SLS

Sat 04/04/26 VAR 2 MS vs. SHA-CT 9:00 AM LJA

Tue 04/07/26 VAR 2 LJA vs. SHA-CT 5:00 PM LJA

Sat 04/11/26 VAR 2 SHA-CT vs. HAN 9:00 AM SLS

Tue 04/14/26 VAR 2 HBA vs. SHA-CT 6:30 PM FARR

Thu 04/16/26 VAR 2 HMA-CT vs. SHA-CT 6:30 PM RAD

Wed 04/22/26 VAR 2 SHA-CT vs. MS 5:00 PM SLS

Sat 04/25/26 VAR TBA TBA

Mon 04/27/26 VAR TBA TBA

Tue 04/28/26 VAR TBA TBA

Wed 04/29/26 VAR TBA TBA

Playoff If Necessary

Playoff If Necessary

Playoff If Necessary

Playoff If Necessary

2025-26 Sacred Hearts / LP Co-Op Girls Flag Football Schedule

Subject to Change

(as of 1/11/26)


